UOBKayHian
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QA Report - Short Sales Top 60 (Sort by Value) Tuesday, Sep 09, 2025

Symbol Value(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sale
Vaue Value Value Vaue Vaue

GULF-R 2.30 0.00 0.00 5.22 0.59 2171 1.90 0.00 0.00

KBANK-R 3.01 . 3.67 1.08 17.28 123 . 2.89

SCB 3.31 . 4.53 . 4.94 39.77 3 . 3.37

1.40 825 51.24 . 3.42

3.39 . 131 7.20 X . 4.82

7.36 161 2 . 2.70

2.20 1.90 . X . 2.18

1.67 . 4.44 . . . 4.64

CPF . . 3.43 . 221 . . 6.15

TRUE-R . X 0.48 . 0.95

ADVANC . . 3.04 3.81

SAWAD-R X . 291 g 3.67

BEM . . 5.07 . 248

MTC X 5.52 . 179

HMPRO-R . ¥ 0.58 . 1.58

ADVANC-R . . 3.07

TRUE . . 3.24

PTTGC . . 3.68

CPAXT-R . . 6.14

BTS . X 1.92

BANPU . . 3.36

PLANB

GLOBAL-R

MINT-R

SCC
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UOBKayHian

your trusted financial partner

QA Report - Short Sales Top 60 (Sort by Percent) Tuesday, Sep 09, 2025

08/09/2025  05/09/2025  04/09/2025  03/09/2025  02/09/2025
Symbol VaueBm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Value(Btm)  %ShortSde  Value(Btm)  %Short Sale
Vaue Value Value Vaue Vaue

TPIPP 1.27 0.13 1.60 0.13 4.13 0.14 4.50 0.00 0.01
BSRC 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.03 0.34 0.08 0.64
CPN-R . 6.22 1.28 47.40 6.82 212 0.94 0.13 0.04
CENTEL-R 4.50 . 5.82 251 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.40
LPN . 0.02 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 135
1.61 1.56 4.25 0.70 6.92 0.90 8.01

11.35 . X 4.20 69.06 4.64

1.46

2.09

3.04

217

0.88

183

0.77

0.25

0.32

1.92

0.13

EPG . 0.20

GLOBAL-R . 0.97

AAI . 0.26

BEC . 0.25

TRUE-R . 4.87

IRPC X 6.91

MINT-R . 11.58

7.61

0.00

6.79

164

26.44

anuatuiidavihduleadayavinfdnnguasidainiduiindadaléud Lidaddunisiuduanugndasuazanuanysalzasiayatug Tomdsvndnnindyladingidaou (Usanalng) 100 (uunu)
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